

JOCODENOWB 00677

NDPS No. 23/2024 (23)

Order No. 09

Dated 18.09.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and IO`s report .
Accused Chiranjit Barmar on c/b is present
by filing hazira and prays for extention of his interim bail on
the ground stated therein .
Ld. Special P.P. in charge is present .
IO`s report has not been received yet
Fix **22/11/2024** for appearance and IO`s report .
Interim bail be extended till date .

D/C

Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.